Seon™ 2100
Digital image management system
Purpose built triplex digital image
management system for 8 or 16
cameras with storage capacities from
80 to 1200GB
Continuous recording at optimal quality
and update rate for all cameras using

tic
e.
Order codes
8 camera, 2 compressors
SDR2108-008-2-xxa 80GB
SDR2108-018-2-xxa 180GB
SDR2108-036-2-xxa 360GBb
SDR2108-060-2-xxa 600GBb
SDR2108-120-2-xxa 1200GBb
16 camera, 2 compressors
SDR2116-008-2-xxa 80GB
SDR2116-018-2-xxa 180GB
SDR2116-036-2-xxa 360GBb
SDR2116-060-2-xxa 600GBb
SDR2116-120-2-xxa 1200GBb
16 camera, 4 compressors
SDR2108-008-4-xxa 80GBc
SDR2108-018-4-xxa 180GBc
SDR2108-036-4-xxa 360GBc
SDR2108-060-4-xxa 600GBc
SDR2108-120-4-xxa 1200GBc
Accessories & upgrades
SDR2100-IOM Alarm input—output module
SDR2100-RK Rack-mount bracket set
SDR2100-IK16 8 to 16 camera upgrade kit
a xx = EU, GB, US, AU or CH by-pack code
b Extended lead-time item
c Contact supplier for availability
Technical details